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PMSummerColpEM Resource

From: Ravindra Joshi
Sent: Tuesday, August 26, 2008 12:27 PM
To: MONROE, AMY
Cc: SummerCOL Resource
Subject: RE: Distribution Lists 

Thanks 
RavI Joshi 
 
From: MONROE, AMY [mailto:AMONROE@scana.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, August 26, 2008 12:19 PM 
To: Ravindra Joshi 
Cc: PAGLIA, ALFRED M JR; RICE, APRIL R; GILES, JULIE M; MONROE, AMY 
Subject: Distribution Lists  
 
Ravi, 
 
Per your request, here is a listing of our proposed cc listing for regulatory correspondence (with the exception of RAI’s) 
from NRO to SCE&G. We request that the addressee be Mr. Ronald B. Clary, and the following individuals be copied 
(electronically – hardcopy is not necessary): 
 
Stephen A. Byrne (sbyrne@scana.com) 
Jeffrey B. Archie (jarchie@scana.com) 
Bill McCall, Jr. (bmccall@santeecooper.com) 
Alfred M. Paglia, Jr. (apaglia@scana.com) 
Kenneth J. Browne (kjbrowne@santeecooper.com) 
Robin White (rwhite@scana.com) 
April R. Rice (arice@scana.com) 
Amy M. Monroe (amonroe@scana.com) 
Donna S. Griffin (dgriffin@scana.com) 
NRC Senior Resident Inspector (vcsnrc@scana.com) 
 
Now for the electronic RAI’s: (and our understanding is that you will be sending all RAI’s to us electronically – no paper) 
 
The addressee should be Mr. Alfred M. Paglia (apaglia@scana.com) 
Cc’s: 
Kenneth J. Browne (kjbrowne@santeecooper.com) 
April R. Rice (arice@scana.com) 
Amy M. Monroe (amonroe@scana.com) 
Julie M. Giles (jmgiles@scana.com) 
Jerry P. Harrison (jharrison2@scana.com) 
Johnnie Waller (jwaller@scana.com) 
Tria Kibler (tkkibler@scana.com) 
Donna S. Griffin (dgriffin@scana.com) 
 
For draft RAI’s: 
 
April R. Rice (arice@scana.com) 
Amy M. Monroe (amonroe@scana.com) 
Julie M. Giles (jmgiles@scana.com) 



2

Jerry P. Harrison (jharrison2@scana.com) 
 
For the draft RAI’s, I (Amy) should be your primary contact for all COLA questions ( April Rice for ER type questions only). 
Julie Giles would be the back‐up for both April and myself. You should always be able to contact one of the 3 of us. If we 
need a phone call to discuss the draft RAI with the NRC reviewer (and I expect we will want to have that clarifying call 
the vast majority of the time), SCE&G should be able to respond to you with that request within 24 hours of receipt of 
the draft. At that time we will also try to provide some proposed times for that call based on availability of 
knowledgeable individuals that would need to be involved. Based on our expected desire to have a call on the draft 
RAI’s, if you would like to provide us with potential times that are convenient to the NRC reviewers at the time of 
transmittal of the draft RAI, we will make every effort to support one of those times. We recognize and appreciate the 
importance, from both an efficiency and a scheduler perspective, of working through this process in a timely fashion.  
 
Let me know if you need anything else. 
 
Amy 
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